
LOT 2, BLOCK EAST, COLUMBIA EAST
EX .21 AC FOR CO RD R/W TAKEN PR
ORB  1212-2114 {ONLY 0.1050 AC F

BEASLEY DANA LEIGH
4373 SW OLD WIRE ROAD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-16-03758-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36516.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

12/16/2024 TP 3.90 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

93,468
9,928
24,000

127,396
2,714

124,682
HX HB SX DX 105,722

18,960
127,396

0

129,450

1520/1046 7/26/2024 WD Q I 01 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANEY MICHAEL L II

BEASLEY DANA LEIGH

1469/1914 4/29/2022 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILL LINDA

HANEY MICHAEL L II
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35575 M H 375 07/19/2017

35377 PUMP/UTPOL 50 06/01/2017

10999 M H 125 04/08/1996

2025HX Base Yr

4373 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 926 118.0000 110.92 102,712 1996 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 880

BAS 880 100 880 88,825

FOP 12 35 4 404

FOP 120 35 42 4,240

1,012 926 93,468

BAS= W39 FOP= N3 W4 S3 E4$ W16 S16 E30 FOP= S8 E15 N8 W15$
E25 N16$.

BAS

39

16

16

30

25

16

FOP 3

4

3 4

FOP8

15

8

15

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 7 12 84.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 168

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 23 230.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 345

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 675

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 720

9,928

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


